Date

10/1/2025
10/2/2025
10/3/2025

10/6/2025
10/7/2025
10/8/2025
10/9/2025
10/10/2025

10/13/2025
10/14/2025
10/15/2025
10/16/2025
10/17/2025

10/20/2025
10/21/2025
10/22/2025
10/23/2025
10/24/2025

10/27/2025
10/28/2025
10/29/2025
10/30/2025
10/31/2025

Main Entrée

Mini Corn Dogs
Chick-Fil-A Sandwich
Ham Sandwich

Baked Spaghetti with Meat Sauce

Grilled Cheese Sandwich
Chicken & Rice Casserole
Chick-Fil-A Sandwich

Early Dismissal Day- No Lunch Served

No School- Fall Break

No School- Teacher Work Day

Hamburger Steak
Chick-Fil-A Sandwich

Nachos & Cheddar Cheese Sauce

Chicken & Rice Soup
BBQ Sandwich
Baked Potato
Chick-Fil-A Sandwich
Cheese Pizza Square

Hamburger/Cheeseburger
Grilled Cheese Sandwich
Little Link Sausages
Chick-Fil-A Sandwich

Hot Dog/Chili Dog

Lunch Menu

Trinity Christian School

October 2025
String Cheese Stick Chips
Chips
Dill Pickle Ranch Pasta Salad
Salad Breadstick
Chips Fruit
Gravy Black-eyed Peas
Chips

Rice/Gravy
Chips
Salsa Cup

Crackers

Dill Pickle
Butter/Cheese/Sour Cream
Chips

Italian Pasta Salad

Dill Pickle
Chips
Cheese Grits
Chips
Coleslaw

Green Beans
Salad

Fruit
Coleslaw
Salad

Chips

Chips

Fruit

Fruit

Chips

Fruit
Special Treat
Chips

Oatmeal Pie
Cornbread
Special Treat

Hawaiian Roll
Special Treat
Brownie

Vanilla Snack Cake
Chips

Cookie

Special Treat

Fruit

Fudge Round

Rice Krispy Treat
Biscuit/Jelly

Special Treat
Orange Sherbet Cup

Let no one despise you for your youth, but set the believers an example

in speech, in conduct, in love, in faith, in purity. 1 Timothy 4:12

Drink
Drink
Drink

Drink

Drink
Drink

Drink
Drink
Drink

Drink
Drink
Drink
Drink
Drink

Drink
Drink
Drink
Drink
Drink



