

Lunch Menu

Trinity Christian School October 2025



Date	Main Entrée				
10/1/2025 10/2/2025	Mini Corn Dogs Chick-Fil-A Sandwich	String Cheese Stick Chips	Chips	Fruit Special Treat	Drink Drink
10/3/2025	Ham Sandwich	Dill Pickle	Ranch Pasta Salad	Chips	Drink
10/6/2025	Baked Spaghetti with Meat Sauce	Salad	Breadstick		Drink
10/7/2025	Grilled Cheese Sandwich	Chips	Fruit	Oatmeal Pie	
10/8/2025	Chicken & Rice Casserole	Gravy	Black-eyed Peas	Cornbread	Drink
10/9/2025	Chick-Fil-A Sandwich	Chips		Special Treat	Drink
10/10/2025	Early Dismissal Day- No Lunch Served				
10/13/2025	No School- Fall Break				
10/14/2025	No School- Teacher Work Day				
10/15/2025	Hamburger Steak	Rice/Gravy	Green Beans	Hawaiian Roll	Drink
10/16/2025	Chick-Fil-A Sandwich	Chips		Special Treat	Drink
10/17/2025	Nachos & Cheddar Cheese Sauce	Salsa Cup	Salad	Brownie	Drink
10/20/2025	Chicken & Rice Soup	Crackers	Fruit	Vanilla Snack Cake	Drink
10/21/2025	BBQ Sandwich	Dill Pickle	Coleslaw	Chips	Drink
10/22/2025	Baked Potato	Butter/Cheese/Sour Cream	Salad	Cookie	Drink
10/23/2025	Chick-Fil-A Sandwich	Chips		Special Treat	Drink
10/24/2025	Cheese Pizza Square	Italian Pasta Salad	Chips	Fruit	Drink
10/27/2025	Hamburger/Cheeseburger	Dill Pickle	Chips	Fudge Round	Drink
10/28/2025	Grilled Cheese Sandwich	Chips	Fruit	Rice Krispy Treat	Drink
10/29/2025	Little Link Sausages	Cheese Grits	Fruit	Biscuit/Jelly	Drink
10/30/2025	Chick-Fil-A Sandwich	Chips		Special Treat	Drink
10/31/2025	Hot Dog/Chili Dog	Coleslaw	Chips	Orange Sherbet Cup	Drink

Let no one despise you for your youth, but set the believers an example in speech, in conduct, in love, in faith, in purity. 1 Timothy 4:12